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02/07/2022 - 17:22

*SWP  -14F

LB

LF

RS

First pass::

1x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit
1x not credit

out of time

100

100

130

150

150

110

110

40

890

RB

RF

WB
WF
RWB

RWF

Total :

Second pass:

3x not credit

Fall

60

60

60

60

90

90

80

80

580

1470




